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LLORENS CERDAN ALBERTO ARIEL

LACOBA ABARCA ELIA

BENAVIDES BEIZTEGUI MARINA

MARTINEZ SEGOVIA PAULA

PÉREZ RODRÍGUEZ ÁNGELA

RODRIGO DIAZ-ROPERO JORGE

MARTIN PEREZ JOSE MARIA

ROSA MEDINA RAFAEL

CARRILLO MAYEN OSCAR

ESQUEA GARCIA YANDER ALEXIS

NAVARRO MESA RODRIGO

CAMPOS MORA JAIME

MARTINEZ ROLDAN AINHOA

MORENO LUZON ANA LUCIA

CARDENAS ANDRADE PATRICIA

COLL MIRANDA LUIS

VÁZQUEZ RENA RUBÉN

GOMEZ CALATAYUD NEUS

VEGA RODRIGUEZ FRANCISCO

GOMEZ RUIZ CARLA

PEREZ PALOMARES LAURA

RANCAÑO GAMBOA PABLO IGNACIO

PERALTA BLANCO PAULA

LAAGUILI  SALOUA

MENA JIMÉNEZ BEATRIZ

LOPEZ MARTIN LAURA MARIA

OLVERA RUIZ DAVID

MORENO LÓPEZ JACQUELINE

ZANOGUERA REAL NEUS

PARRA DEL RIO TATIANA

GRECO RUIZ ADRIANA

PEREZ DIAZ IVAN

RODRIGUEZ MOLINA ALEJANDRO
NICOLAS
VERA HURTADO SELENE MARÍA

HERRERA GARCIA LUCIA

ESPINOSA JIMENEZ MARTA

SANCHEZ SANCHEZ ALEJANDRO

VILCHEZ VIVANCO MARIA
ENCARNACION
ZAMORA RUIZ ALBERTO

ABDALLES MESBAHI ABDELLAH

MORENO ARAGON LIDIA

MARTINEZ GIMENEZ ANA MARIA

ORELLANA ZAPATA LUCIA

HURTADO MULA MARIA DEL MAR

PADILLA HOCES JUAN CARLOS

COMINO NOVO LUIS

CHERRABI  HASNAE

MEKBOULI MAKBOUL CHAYMA

  6.929

  9.500

  6.034

  9.004

  6.889

  6.540

  7.340

  6.863

  5.874

  7.054

  6.585

  6.459

  6.767

  6.800

  7.730

  7.101

  6.443

  7.597

  6.986

  6.786

  8.380

  7.694

  7.400

  6.941

  6.890

  7.657

  7.205

  7.150

  7.086

  6.945

  7.380

  7.044

  7.830

  5.815

  6.867

  6.400

  6.509

  7.445

  7.419

  7.752

  7.620

  7.001

  7.044

  6.978

  6.931

  7.461

  6.824

  6.420

007-002

007-004

007-039

007-040

007-042

007-043

007-045

007-049

007-049

007-051

007-052

007-052

007-115

007-053

007-055

007-055

007-125

007-058

007-059

007-059

007-062

007-062

007-062

007-064

007-064

007-066

007-067

007-067

007-068

007-069

007-070

007-071

007-073

007-126

007-083

007-084

007-089

007-092

007-092

007-093

007-096

007-096

007-097

007-097

007-099

007-104

007-107

007-108

B  BRUXEL02

B  LIEGE01

F  RENNES01

F  TOULOUS01

G  KOMOTIN01

G  THESSAL01

HR SPLIT01

I  BENEVEN02

I  BENEVEN02

I  CAGLIAR01

I  CAMPOBA01

I  CAMPOBA01

I  CHIETI01

I  ENNA01

I  FERRARA01

I  FERRARA01

I  FOGGIA03

I  GENOVA01

I  LECCE01

I  LECCE01

I  MODENA01

I  MODENA01

I  MODENA01

I  NAPOLI03

I  NAPOLI03

I  PADOVA01

I  PALERMO01

I  PALERMO01

I  PAVIA01

I  PERUGIA01

I  PISA01

I  REGGIO01

I  ROMA02

I  URBINO01

IRLGALWAY01

LT VILNIUS06

NL MAASTRI01

P  BRAGA01

P  BRAGA01

P  COIMBRA01

P  LISBOA109

P  LISBOA109

P  PORTO02

P  PORTO02

PL BYDGOSZ01

RO IASI02

TR ISTANBU03

TR ISTANBU21

3

4

6

7

8

5

3

9

2

2

8

7

3

7

3

5

8

2

10

8

5

3

4

7

6

2

6

1

2

10

4

9

4

5

2

5

9

2

8

5

4

7

6

5

9

7

8

10

Otra movilidad UGR.

Otra movilidad UGR.

5

9

9

9

9

5

5

9

9

4.5

9

9

5

9

10

10

5

9

9

9

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

5

9

9

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

4.5

9

10

9

Meses Tit.

213

245

242

228

242

228

228

242

242

242

242

242

242

242

245

242

242

242

242

245

242

242

242

242

242

228

242

242

242

242

242

242

242

242

242

242

228

242

242

242

242

242

242

245

228

242

228

242

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

FaseNota 

  0.000

  1.000

  0.000

  1.500

  0.000

  0.000

  1.500

  0.000

  0.000

  1.000

  0.500

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  1.000

  1.000

  0.000

  0.500

  0.000

  0.000

  1.000

  1.000

  1.500

  0.000

  0.000

  1.000

  0.000

  0.500

  0.500

  0.500

  0.500

  0.500

  1.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  1.000

  1.000

  0.500

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  1.000

  0.000

  0.000

Ling Total
Nota

  6.929

  8.500

  6.034

  7.504

  6.889

  6.540

  5.840

  6.863

  5.874

  6.054

  6.085

  6.459

  6.767

  6.800

  6.730

  6.101

  6.443

  7.097

  6.986

  6.786

  7.380

  6.694

  5.900

  6.941

  6.890

  6.657

  7.205

  6.650

  6.586

  6.445

  6.880

  6.544

  6.830

  5.815

  6.867

  6.400

  6.509

  7.445

  6.419

  6.752

  7.120

  7.001

  7.044

  6.978

  6.931

  6.461

  6.824

  6.420

Exp  
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WAHNON ROVAYO JAIME   6.165 007-108TR ISTANBU21 109

Meses Tit.

2421

Fase

41549 Suma total meses:Total alumnos :

41549 Suma total meses Por Centro:Total alumnos Por Centro :

Nota 

  0.000

Ling Total
Nota

  6.165
Exp  


